B.—1 [Pr. T). 80

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,

SUMMARY of CERTIFIED STATEMENTS of LIABILITIES as on 31st Marcw,

1923-1924.

rendered by respective Departments—contcnued.

SUMMARY.

Consolidated Fund—
Ordinary Revenue Account
State Coal-mines Account

Public Works Fund—
Greneral Purposes Account

Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Account

Electric Supply Account ..

Education Loans Account
Hauraki Plains Settlement Account
Kauri-gum Industry Account ..
Land for Settlements Account
Land for Settlements Account—
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account
Opening up Crown Lands for Settlement Account

Main Highways Account—Revenue Fund
Native Land Settlement Account

Railways Improvement Authorization Act 1914 Account

Rangitaiki Land Drainage Account

State Forests Account

Swamp Land Drainage Account

War Expenses Account

Westport Harbour Account

Government Insurance Account
Government Accident Insurance Account
State Fire Insurance Account .

Native Trustee’s Account

Public Service Superannuation Fund Account
State Advances Account

Total, all accounts

£ 8. d. £
564,487 9 8
10,631 3 5
—ee 575,118

939,692 0 0
1,522 0 0
37,734 0 0
978,948
9,273
2,740

49

. 182,409
525

1,214

289

15

60

389

4,502

£1,786,974

1924,
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Norg.—This statement is not audited, the Audit Department not having sufficient information in the office fo

enable it to do so.

By Authority : W. A. G. SKINNER, Government Printer, Wellington.—1924,

Price 1s. 9d.]
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